Section 1
Threaded Fasteners
© Copyright Metric & Multistandard Components Corp.  2000 1-3
FULL THREAD HEXAGON HEAD SCREWS # 933
Ref: DIN 933/ISO 4017/EN 24017 (Similar to ANSI B 18.2.3.1 M)
To obtain detailed dimensional and tolerance information for all diameters, please refer to the master dimensional chart on page 1-2.
For information about material grades, property classes, tensile strengths and tightening torque values, etc.,
please refer to Useful Information Section 10.
N
O
M
. S
IZ
E
#
93
3
8.
8
Bl
ac
k
#
93
3
ZP
8.
8
Zi
nc
#
93
3
ZY
8.
8
Zi
nc
 Y
el
lo
w
#
93
3
10
10
.9
 B
la
ck
#
93
3-
10
 Z
P*
10
.9
 Z
in
c
#
93
3
A2
30
4
St
ai
nl
es
s
#
93
3
A4
31
6
St
ai
nl
es
s
#
93
3
B
R
Br
as
s
#
93
3
PL
Pl
as
tic
 P
ol
ya
m
id
e
6.
6
#
93
3
AL
Al
um
in
um
3 x 5 x x - - - - x - x -
3 x 6 x x x - - x x x x -
3 x 8 x x x - - x x x x -
3 x 10 x x x - - x x x x -
3 x 12 x x x - - x x x x -
3 x 14 x x - - - x - - - -
3 x 16 x x x - - x x x x -
3 x 18 x x - - - x - - - -
3 x 20 x x x - - x x x x -
3 x 25 x x x - - x x x x -
3 x 30 x x - - - x x x - -
3 x 35 x - - - - - - - - -
3 x 40 x - - - - - - - - -
3 x 45 x - - - - - - - - -
3 x 50 x - - - - - - - - -
4 x 6 x x - - - x x x x -
4 x 8 x x x - - x x x x -
4 x 10 x x x - - x x x x -
4 x 12 x x x - - x x x x -
4 x 14 x x - - - x - - - -
4 x 16 x x x - - x x x x -
4 x 18 x x - - - x - - - -
4 x 20 x x x - - x x x x -
4 x 22 x x - - - - - - - -
4 x 25 x x x - - x x x x -
4 x 30 x x x - - x x x x -
4 x 35 x x - - - x x x - -
4 x 40 x x - - - x x x - -
4 x 45 x - - - - x - - - -
4 x 50 x - - - - x - - - -
4 x 55 x - - - - - - - - -
4 x 60 x - - - - - - - - -
5 x 6 x x - - - x - - x -
5 x 8 x x x - - x x x x -
5 x 10 x x x - - x x x x x
5 x 12 x x x - - x x x x x
5 x 14 x x - - - x - - - -
5 x 16 x x x - - x x x x x
5 x 18 x x - - - x - - - -
5 x 20 x x x - - x x x x x
Sizes continue
“x” denotes normal stock availability.  Please inquire as to availability on all other of sizes and/or materials (ex: Titanium, Monel, etc.).  Special modifications such
as left-hand threads or holes drilled for safety wire can be performed by our machinists - Please inquire.
How to Order
Item #: 933
Size: 4 x 25
Quantity: 400
Tel: 1-888-966-MMCC
*Please note: 10.9 is not commonly offered in Zinc Plated in Europe.  It may be supplied in Clear Zinc or Yellow Zinc at the manufacturers’ discretion.
	Catalog 6013 - Intro
	1: Threaded Fasteners
	1A: Hexagon Screws
	1-2 : FULL THREAD HEXAGON HEAD SCREWS # 933 - DIN & ISO DIMENSIONS
	1-3 : FULL THREAD HEXAGON HEAD SCREWS # 933
	1-4
	1-5
	1-6
	1-7
	1-8
	1-9
	1-10
	1-11
	1-12
	1-13 : PART THREAD HEXAGON HEAD SCREWS # 931 - DIN & ISO DIMENSIONS
	1-14: PART THREAD HEXAGON HEAD SCREWS # 931
	1-15
	1-16
	1-17
	1-18
	1-19
	1-20
	1-21
	1-22
	1-23
	1-24: FINE THREAD HEXAGON HEAD SCREWS # 961, FULL THREAD
	1-25: FINE THREAD HEXAGON HEAD SCREWS # 960, PART THREAD
	1-26: HEAVY HEXAGON STRUCTURAL BOLTS # 6914 10
	1-27: HEXAGON FLANGE LOCK BOLTS # W151 FL & HEXAGON FLANGE LOCK SCREWS # W158 FL
	1-28: HEX FLANGE BOLTS # 6921
	1-29: HEXAGON HEAD THREAD FORMING SCREWS # 7500 D & HEXAGON HEAD LAG SCREWS # 571
	1-30: HEXAGON HEAD SHOULDER BOLTS, LONG THREAD # 609 & HEXAGON HEAD SHOULDER BOLTS, SHORT THREAD # 610
	1B: Socket Head Screws
	1C: Special Head Screws
	1D: Machine Screws & Tapping Screws
	1E: Threaded Rod, Studs & Pins
	1F: Nuts